PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOSO00000EXNWQOAN

Customer Name VAIBHAV ASHOK GADRE

S/O: Ashok Gadre,Flat No D - 7, Lilly Appartment,Rao Colony, Near

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Address Jain English School, Talegaon
Dabhade,Induri,Mawal+Pune+Maharashtra+410507

Contact Number 9970010424

Pincode Maharashtra 410506

Address Yes

Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of Person )

Met Vaibhav garde

Relationship

Between

Customer and Self

Person Met

Landmark near jain English school

Ease to Locate Eas

Address y

Residence/Office

Locked During No

Visit

Contact Number

of Person Met 9970010424

Family Member 3

Count

Earning Family 40000

Members

Owr_1ersh|p of owned

Residence

Monthly Rent 0

(Rs.)

Monthly Income 40000



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay
Confirmation

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Seen

Middle Class

15

Pakka

648

Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Refrigerator, Television (TV),
Washing Machine, Computer/Laptop, Furniture

Excellent - Well-maintained and furnished

Excellent - Clean building/area

Yes

Positive

GPS PINCODE MSIMATCH
Residential

18.7146182

73.6758786

41836

2025-07-31

12:26:18

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: ASHOK GADRE,FLATNOD - 7,
LILLY APPARTMENT,RAO COLONY, NEAR JAIN ENGLISH
SCHOOL, TALEGAON
DABHADE,INDURI,MAWAL+PUNE+MAHARASHTRA+410507 ON
31-07-2025 12:26:18., AND THE APPLICANT, VAIBHAV ASHOK
GADRE WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN
RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A
MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES
WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-30



38 Time of Allocation 15:08:13

39 residence_photo_with_name_plate

! i | |
PM7H+3MM, Tukaram Nagar, Talegaon Dab
181-07-2025 12:20:07 pm

18.7128183,73.6799252
Pincode : 410506




40 residence_photo_with_applicant

PM8J+6C3, behind bhandari hospital, Rao (
31-07-2025 12:20:45 pm

18.7143892,73.6813967
Pincode : 410506

41 residence_photo_with_agent

BMBJ 5055 qefglf.lagléndan hospltal Rao
PR oJ7°ﬁ?J§og7

42 residence_photo_with_inside_household

EII\JI‘B +§ § Rﬁ)ﬁﬂﬁl Tukaram
BRidddd 2950873973 .




43 residence_photo_outside

PM7H+3MM, Tukaram Nagar, Talegaon Dab
31-07-2025 12:24:38 pm

18.712851,73.6802931
Pincode : 410506

44 Photo with Agent

waé M by Talegaon Db
821255 1750025




45

A WD

-~
o X
! .m

a7

oy T TR
VMMK;(GHB
s T o
Photo of ID Proof Wm"m .W“"“”

__| 7074 3478 8177

VID : 9186 0875 8125 8533

30, Rao Colony, Tukaram Nagar, Talegaon
31-07-2025 12:25:46 pm

18.7157637,73.6806609
Pincode : 410507

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 31-07-2025 12:26:18
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
Name of Checker for FV Report




