

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000ExNWq0AN
2	Customer Name	VAIBHAV ASHOK GADRE
3	Address	S/O: Ashok Gadre,Flat No D - 7 , Lilly Appartment,Rao Colony, Near Jain English School,Talegaon Dabhade,Induri,Mawal+Pune+Maharashtra+410507
4	Contact Number	9970010424
5	Pincode	Maharashtra 410506
6	Address Confirmed	Yes
7	OCL Range	Local
8	Name of Person Met	Vaibhav garde
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
10	Landmark	near jain English school
11	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
12	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
13	Contact Number of Person Met	9970010424
14	Family Member Count	3
15	Earning Family Members	40000
16	Ownership of Residence	Owned
17	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0
18	Monthly Income	40000

19	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
20	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
21	Years At Current Residence	15
22	Residence Construction	Pakka
23	Area (in sqft.)	648
24	Asset Seen Residence	Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Refrigerator, Television (TV), Washing Machine, Computer/Laptop, Furniture
25	Comment On Interior	Excellent - Well-maintained and furnished
26	Comment On Exterior	Excellent - Clean building/area
27	Stay Confirmation	Yes
28	CPV Status	Positive
29	Remarks	GPS PINCODE MSIMATCH
30	Verification Type	Residential
31	Latitude	18.7146182
32	Longitude	73.6758786
33	Case Id	41836
34	Date Of Report	2025-07-31
35	Time Of Report	12:26:18
36	Io Comment	<p>VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: ASHOK GADRE,FLAT NO D - 7 , LILLY APPARTMENT,RAO COLONY, NEAR JAIN ENGLISH SCHOOL,TALEGAON DABHADE,INDURI,MAWAL+PUNE+MAHARASHTRA+410507 ON 31-07-2025 12:26:18., AND THE APPLICANT, VAIBHAV ASHOK GADRE WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS.. THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.</p>

37	Date of Allocation	2025-07-30
----	--------------------	------------

39 residence_photo_with_name_plate



PM7H+3MM, Tukaram Nagar, Talegaon Dabli

31-07-2025 12:20:07 pm

18.7128183,73.6799252

Pincode : 410506

40 residence_photo_with_applicant



41 residence_photo_with_agent



42 residence_photo_with_inside_household



43 residence_photo_outside



PM7H+3MM, Tukaram Nagar, Talegaon Dabli
31-07-2025 12:24:38 pm
18.712851, 73.6802931
Pincode : 410506

44 Photo with Agent



PM7H+3MM, Tukaram Nagar, Talegaon Dabli
31-07-2025 12:25:05 pm
18.712851, 73.6802931
Pincode : 410506

45 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	31-07-2025 12:26:18
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

